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*THIS VP)(T (tcOT YET IM COMsVEACIALOPEF(ATIOP)

AVERAGE DAlLYPOV/ER LEVEL (M'BeI OPERATING STATUS

REACTOR
AVAILAiJI(ITY

(Sic)

UiYIT ~

AVAILAOILITY

(Y)

UIHT
CAPACITY

(Yvt

FORCED OUTACE
RATE
(Yo)

NINE hliLE POiNT NUCLEAR STATHl

UNlT SHUTDOINNS/REDUCTlONS

DAY AVERAGE

1 '75
472

4 448
.5 450
6 479
7 504
8 481
9 472

10 471ll 470
12 488
13 486
14 . 486
15 483
16 * 480

DAY
17

'18
19
20
21
22
23-
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

AVERAGE
481

~ 478
478
477
474
461
342
383
420
473
463
464
464
471
487

DAiLY PLKLlLIT POKER OUTPUT N('IHOO OS
$«oyltalC COISM

R(A(IORoo

l. IILPCH flNG P(ltlODl cl cii lo i incor ro illoct

..cncnoicvccnncnfccorc cnnnvccrrnn I 50 .o. oc cHocn*erin«noM60—
O. POWER LEVELTO W!ItCH RKSljtl TED (IF AICY): (Vyla Natl

*RKywcN$FoR PiKszftlGTIONslffAMY)j (See Summary)

Iyl( 4"8 "DOT
cljvl(R cA'N I loxcfo (tt IORD y($$4$

ISKHI

OUI�(O

(Carte(NIS

1S 750823 S '27 H NA Reduced load to change rodpattern
CUt'tilt r "9C

tO (AllTHIS)CON(K 'ILTOOATK SUM@.RY;
5 450.6

0 279.3
36. ~76

765.0

744 . 5;343.3 34,884.5
0 0 0

1,140,221'8,640 775 55~174/24!

LNUAIOKR OF HOURS THE R ACTOR WAS
CIUTICAL

L REACTOR RESERVE SIIUTDOttAMItOURS

O. Uljlz RKv(RVE SHUTDOzrN HOURS

10. CROSS KLKCTRICALKNKRCY GENERATED (NffH)

'ILN'KT CLFc'IRIMLENERGY C(rcERATKD DAVVH) .

12. REACTOR AVAILAOILITYFACTOR J
ILUNIo AVAILAOILITYFACTOR2

357> 865 23 8229 669 184 1703 422

345.926 2 735 271 17~6~08 417;.

100 93.5 71.9
100 91.6 68.2

I(. (RHT CAPACITY FACTOR $ /
t5. UNIT fORCKO OUTAGE RATE I

76.2 76.9
0 4.9

56,5
13.2

Power output limited to between 480-525 Nse due to high 1ake
cooling water temperature. As o'f 750821 .eaccor power restricted
below 1580 hH9t due to core thermal and reactivity limits and
reactivity. coast down commencedl

1L SHUTCCWNS SCHEDULED OVER NEXT 0 I!CfoTHS(TYPE, DAT'E ANDDURATIONOF EACH)

7S0914 - 751108 ANNUAL OVERHAUL Q REFUEL-
iNG.

17. IF SHUT DO'ntl( AT END OF IIKPORT PERIOD, ESTIVJITKD OATK OF STAf(TUP:

1$ . UNI'IS IM TK$T STATUS (PRIOR TO CO'ILUEACIALCPKRATIONI:

h. yn o rVaCcnt 5 Coors
rl rs awwerjr snot

S'ocwl ~tr S'on Ao>~r ttnsrrcnrvn
L rrwsor n toasorvt rort Loccrrcc Kcccrolrca'.ron
s I l r.oar tore
rj ljrnoo's cA (rior
H Ottncr ILnptsnc)

"I. Arnxost
2. Uonoot Srrairn
L hoXOraatto Strain

SEE ABOVE:
Rcactcr hoatao~oty factor ~ How s Rcr Uor visa crctioH x IAo

cioH Howl jn rc portro) perron

.tjniVhttY

Aoorcctxc Crpcrd~ Crpacay O(WCSIET)

Rcjtrjctro Po rr Lcorf fifspplncsOtr)

INITIAl.Cjtlf:CALITY

I;IITIALELECTRICALPOtZKfl
CENEAATION

CCL'«VERCIALOPKRAT ION

OATS
FORECoLSTKD

OAIK
ACIIIKVKD

. I Urat hvx45 4 tz Factor ~ Iarort Gciolcs:or on LR.c x IOQ

Gross Hairs in repast pcriocf

jtjr»S Copocrty Zscton rjci Irwin~os prrrriv Covrovatorr a too
al

Anc. Crmron Caps ny x Cioll ttrs. in
Icjrort pcclcnl

JUr't Occtacc Rata ~ forcnnf 0 .scc floors x IOO

Ijones Carne»tor on Loca ~ foleo) Oors2s Ifotns

UIKtyDs s Prcpxaf (ty.

'1'.. J.
PERl'i(saK'TATiON

SUPERLNTENDEXi'T



0
I


